Position

Director Of Environmental
Health

Assistant Director-
Environmental Health

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Environmental Health-
Program Coordinator

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Management Analyst |l

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$160,944

$119,753

$117,909

$117,909

$99,507

$99,507

$98,230

$93,475

$90,722

$90,005

$89,525

$85,530

$85,530

$85,530

$85,530

$84,282
$83,648

$81,935

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$77,884

$86,640

$50,067

$50,067

$73,694

$62,447

$61,903

$57,673

$44,887

$57,120

$57.216

$55,273

$42,744

$55,273

$42,744

$42,229
$54,497

$53,591



Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Senior Registered Dairy
Inspector

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Senior Registered Dairy
Inspector

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Accountant |l

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Reg Environmental Health Spec
Reg Environmental Health Spec

Hazardous Materials Specialist
Il

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Hazardous Materials Specialist
Il

Reg Environmental Health Spec
Reg Environmental Health Spec
Reg Environmental Health Spec
Reg Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec

Leadsrreg Environmental
Health Specialist

Reg Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec

Accounting Technician |

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

$81,923

$81,864

$81,453

$81,453

$71,833

$70,699
$70,462

$69,370
$68,217
$66,736

$66,151

$64,950

$64,656
$63,170
$62,552
$60,777
$55,788
$55,569

$55,488
$53,973
$53,842
$53,209
$52,000
$51,730

$65,032

$47,908

$53,591

$64,838

$39,714

$51,650
$24,937

$35,316
$31,386
$47,487

$24,010

$23,585

$30,328
$29,802
$40,702
$41,311
$27,189
$25,932

$29,393
$18,346
$29,876
$26,250
$25,596
$21,948



Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Accounting Technician |
Environmental Health Spec
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec
Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant

Reg Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec Tr
Environmental Health Spec Tr
Environmental Health Spec Tr
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Environmental Health Spec
Administrative Secretary

Senior Reg Environmental
Health Spe

Hazardous Materials Specialist
Il

Office Assistant

Environmental Health Assistant
Accounting Technician |

Office Worker |

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

$51,596
$51,434
$51,150
$49,009
$47,537
$47,178
$43,618
$43,618
$43,618
$43,248
$42,580
$41,386
$40,738
$39,608
$38,298
$37,239
$32,467
$32,432
$29,077
$28,785
$28,102

$26,247
$22,915
$20,347

$18,529

$15,773
$14,288
$11,458

$7,951

$18,578
$18,801
$18,701
$33,769
$20,217
$15,071
$37,976
$49,223
$25,447
$21,418
$20,542
$14,646
$21,593
$23,252
$25,344
$14,074
$11,873

$8,556
$24,463
$16,300
$16,799

$9,600
$11,918
$30,869

$8,028

$5,859
$0
$6,975
$0



Office Worker |
Office Worker |
Office Worker |
Office Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

$7,705
$6,590
$5,248
$2,207

$0
$0
$0
$1,002



