Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Environmental Health		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$160,944	\$77,884
Assistant Director- Environmental Health		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$119,753	\$86,640
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$117,909	\$50,067
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$117,909	\$50,067
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$99,507	\$73,694
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$99,507	\$62,447
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$98,230	\$61,903
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$93,475	\$57,673
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$90,722	\$44,887
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$90,005	\$57,120
Environmental Health- Program Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$89,525	\$57,216
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$85,530	\$55,273
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$85,530	\$42,744
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$85,530	\$55,273
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$85,530	\$42,744
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$84,282	\$42,229
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$83,648	\$54,497
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe		San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$81,935	\$53,591

Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$81,923	\$65,032
Senior Registered Dairy Inspector	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$81,864	\$47,908
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$81,453	\$53,591
Senior Registered Dairy Inspector	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$81,453	\$64,838
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$71,833	\$39,714
Accountant II	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$70,699	\$51,650
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$70,462	\$24,937
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$69,370	\$35,316
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$68,217	\$31,386
Hazardous Materials Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$66,736	\$47,487
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$66,151	\$24,010
Hazardous Materials Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$64,950	\$23,585
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$64,656	\$30,328
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$63,170	\$29,802
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$62,552	\$40,702
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$60,777	\$41,311
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$55,788	\$27,189
Leadsrreg Environmental Health Specialist	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$55,569	\$25,932
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$55,488	\$29,393
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$53,973	\$18,346
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$53,842	\$29,876
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$53,209	\$26,250
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$52,000	\$25,596
Accounting Technician I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$51,730	\$21,948

Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$51,596	\$18,578
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$51,434	\$18,801
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$51,150	\$18,701
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$49,009	\$33,769
Accounting Technician I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$47,537	\$20,217
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$47,178	\$15,071
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$43,618	\$37,976
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$43,618	\$49,223
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$43,618	\$25,447
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$43,248	\$21,418
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$42,580	\$20,542
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$41,386	\$14,646
Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$40,738	\$21,593
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$39,608	\$23,252
Reg Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$38,298	\$25,344
Environmental Health Spec Tr	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$37,239	\$14,074
Environmental Health Spec Tr	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$32,467	\$11,873
Environmental Health Spec Tr	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$32,432	\$8,556
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$29,077	\$24,463
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$28,785	\$16,300
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$28,102	\$16,799
Environmental Health Spec	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$26,247	\$9,600
Administrative Secretary	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$22,915	\$11,918
Senior Reg Environmental Health Spe	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$20,347	\$30,869
Hazardous Materials Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$18,529	\$8,028
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$15,773	\$5,859
Environmental Health Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$14,288	\$0
Accounting Technician I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$11,458	\$6,975
Office Worker I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$7,951	\$0

Office Worker I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$7,705	\$0
Office Worker I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$6,590	\$0
Office Worker I	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$5,248	\$0
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Environmental Health	\$2,207	\$1,002